Further that, if such violation comes to the notice of institute before the date of start of work, the engineer 

In Charge shall be free to forfeit the entire amount of Earnest money and Performance guarantee deposited. 

3. Applicant has to deposit Online payment of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) towards the non-refundable 

tender fee and Rs. 14,645/- (Rs. Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Five Only) towards refundable EMD.  

4. Details for online payment:  

Beneficiary name: IIT Gandhinagar Revenue Account  

Account no: 5159132000006  

IFSC Code: CNRB0005159  

Bank Name: Canara Bank 

Branch address: Campus of IITGN, Palaj, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382055.

[...]

Pre-qualification application 

uploaded without such experience (Completion Certificate) shall be summarily rejected. 

1.2 Applicant has to deposit Online payment of Rs. 500/- (Rupees Five Hundred only) towards the non-refundable 

tender fee and Rs. 14,645/- (Rs. Fourteen Thousand Six Hundred Forty-Five Only) towards refundable EMD. 

1.3 Details for online payment:  

Beneficiary name: IIT Gandhinagar Revenue Account  

Account no: 5159132000006  

IFSC Code: CNRB0005159  

Bank Name: Canara Bank 

Branch address: Campus of IITGN, Palaj, Gandhinagar, Gujarat 382055.

[...]

https://www.cpwd.gov.in/Publication/SubStationsFinal2013.pdf
https://www.cpwd.gov.in/Publication/SubStationsFinal2013.pdf

1 Graduate  

Engineer 

or  

Diploma  

Engineer 

Electrical/ 

Mechanical 

Project  

planning/ 

site, billing engineer 

2 or 5  

years 

respectively 

1 

15000/-  

Per month 

(Rupees Fifteen 

Thousand  

per person per 

month 

Assistant Engineers retired from Government services that are holding Diploma will be treated at par with Graduate 

Engineers.  

Diploma holder with minimum 10-year relevant experience with a reputed construction company can be treated at par with